
Ishani Ahuja
ishani@cs.wisc.edu

Danielle Albers
dalbers@cs.wisc.edu

1347 CS

Eric Alexander
ealexand@cs.wisc.edu

271 AnSci

Ashok Anand
ashok@cs.wisc.edu

7384 CS

Tycho Andersen
tycho@cs.wisc.edu

6354 CS

Matthew Anderson
mwa@cs.wisc.edu

4394 CS

Sean Andrist
sandrist@cs.wisc.edu

1347 CS

Mohammed Hidayath Ansari
ansari@cs.wisc.edu

6795 MSC

Newsha Ardalani
newsha@cs.wisc.edu

Leo Prasath Arulraj
arulraj@cs.wisc.edu

3379 CS

Piramanayagam Arumuga Nainar

arumuga@cs.wisc.edu
6352 CS

Min Aung
aung@cs.wisc.edu

3397 CS

Akanksha Baid
baid@cs.wisc.edu

4362 CS

Raja Bala
meetraja@cs.wisc.edu

1306 CS

Raghu
ragh@cs.wisc.edu

1301 CS

Jeff Ballard
ballard@cs.wisc.edu

Siddharth Barman
sid@cs.wisc.edu

4395 CS

Aubrey Barnard
barnard@cs.wisc.edu

6749 MSC

Arkaprava Basu
basu@cs.wisc.edu

6372 CS

Jaclyn Beck
jaclynb@cs.wisc.edu

Andrew Bender
awbender@cs.wisc.edu

Theophilus Benson
tbenson@cs.wisc.edu

7376 CS

Elizabeth Berg
bess@cs.wisc.edu

6775 MSC

Andrew Bernat
bernat@cs.wisc.edu

7355 CS

Spyridon Blanas
sblanas@cs.wisc.edu

4360 CS

Emily Blem
blem@cs.wisc.edu

4370 CS

Kendrick Boyd
boyd@cs.wisc.edu

6710 MSC

Michael Brim
mjbrim@cs.wisc.edu

7352 CS

Aaron Brown
abrown@cs.wisc.edu

3393 CS

Aaron Bryden
bryden@cs.wisc.edu

6606A Biochem

Joseph Chabarek
jpchaba@cs.wisc.edu

7390 CS

Heemoon Chae
hmchae21@cs.wisc.edu

Xiaoyong Chai
xchaixchai@cs.wisc.edu

4351 CS

Mark Chapman
chapman@cs.wisc.edu

1301 CS

Deborah Chasman
chasman@cs.wisc.edu

6710 MSC

Craig Chasseur
chasseur@cs.wisc.edu

Ting Chen
tchen@cs.wisc.edu

4397 CS

Yizheng Chen
brisk@cs.wisc.edu

Yueh-Hsuan Chiang
yhchiang@cs.wisc.edu

3379 CS

Alexander Cobian
cobian@cs.wisc.edu

5364 CS

Maxwell Collins
mcollins@cs.wisc.edu

5765 MSC

Andrew Coonce
coonce@cs.wisc.edu

Michael Correll
mcorrell@cs.wisc.edu

1349 CS

Daniel Crowell
danieljc@cs.wisc.edu

4235 CS

Sanjib Das
sanjibkd@cs.wisc.edu

3393 CS

Drew Davidson
davidson@cs.wisc.edu

7372 CS

Lorenzo De Carli
lorenzo@cs.wisc.edu

7378 CS

Marc De Kruijf
dekruijf@cs.wisc.edu

6394 CS

Sandeep Govind Dhoot
sandeep@cs.wisc.edu

Jae Young Do
jae@cs.wisc.edu

5394 CS

Thanh Do
thanhdo@cs.wisc.edu

7361 CS

Paras Doshi
paras@cs.wisc.edu

Christopher Dragga
dragga@cs.wisc.edu

5391 CS

Evan Driscoll
driscoll@cs.wisc.edu

6358 CS

Natasha Eilbert
eilbert@cs.wisc.edu

6765 MSC

Matthew Elder
elder@cs.wisc.edu

6358 CS

Collin Engstrom
engstrom@cs.wisc.edu

B127 Van

Wenbin Fang
wenbin@cs.wisc.edu

7352 CS

Benjamin Farley
farleyb@cs.wisc.edu

6358 CS

Xixuan Feng
xfeng@cs.wisc.edu

4351 CS

Nate Fillmore
nathanae@cs.wisc.edu

3397 CS

Avrilia Floratou
floratou@cs.wisc.edu

4370 CS

Todd Frederick
taf@cs.wisc.edu

7355 CS

Matthew Fredrikson
mfredrik@cs.wisc.edu

7378 CS

Sajika Gallege
sgallege@cs.wisc.edu

1306 CS

Aaron Gember
agember@cs.wisc.edu

7376 CS

Hamid Reza Ghasemi
hamid@cs.wisc.edu

6384 CS

Subhadip Ghosh
sghosh@cs.wisc.edu

Bryan Gibson
bgibson@cs.wisc.edu

6397 CS

Dan Gibson
gibson@cs.wisc.edu

6366 CS

Chaitanya Gokhale
cgokhale@cs.wisc.edu

4354 CS

Venkatraman Govindaraju
venkatra@cs.wisc.edu

6394 CS

Aaron Gravesdale
adale@cs.wisc.edu

David Guild
guild@cs.wisc.edu

3397 CS

Sathya
sathya@cs.wisc.edu

1301 CS

Heng Guo
hguo@cs.wisc.edu

1306 CS

Gagan Gupta
gagang@cs.wisc.edu

6395 CS

Joshua Hare
hare@cs.wisc.edu

5388 CS

Bill Harris
wrharris@cs.wisc.edu

7387 CS

Tyler Harter
harter@cs.wisc.edu

5391 CS

Lance Hartung
hartung@cs.wisc.edu

Greig Hazell
ghazell@cs.wisc.edu

David He
dhe@cs.wisc.edu

Yeye He
heyeye@cs.wisc.edu

4360 CS

Larry Hendrix
lhendrix@cs.wisc.edu

5378 CS

Jim Hill
jshill4@cs.wisc.edu

Mark Hiner
hiner@cs.wisc.edu

Theadora Hinkle
thea@cs.wisc.edu

1307 CS

Chris Hinrichs
hinrichs@cs.wisc.edu

5765 MSC

Chen-han Ho
chen-han@cs.wisc.edu

6388 CS

Christopher Hopman
hopman@cs.wisc.edu

5381 CS

Caden Howell
caden@cs.wisc.edu

6763 MSC

Derek Hower
drh5@cs.wisc.edu

6382 CS

Chien-Ming Huang
cmhuang@cs.wisc.edu

3395 CS

Yizhen Huang
huangyz@cs.wisc.edu

5364 CS

MJ Hwang
m@cs.wisc.edu

4235 CS

Ozcan Ilikhan
ilikhan@cs.wisc.edu

2345 CS

Emily Jacobson
jacobson@cs.wisc.edu

7358 CS

Roger Jenke
rjenke@cs.wisc.edu

Guoliang Jin
aliang@cs.wisc.edu

7358 CS

Rich Joiner
joiner@cs.wisc.edu

5387 CS

Kwang-Sung Jun
deltakam@cs.wisc.edu

6397 CS

Asim Kadav
kadav@cs.wisc.edu

7370 CS

Emily Kawaler
kawaler@cs.wisc.edu

4370 CS

Erdem Kaya
ekaya@cs.wisc.edu

Faisal Khan
faisal@cs.wisc.edu

4276 CS

Tushar Khot
tushar@cs.wisc.edu

6720 MSC

Don Kim
dkim@cs.wisc.edu

Taedong Kim
tdkim@cs.wisc.edu

4352 CS

Y. B. Kim
ybkim@cs.wisc.edu

1308 CS

Nisha Kiran
nkiran@cs.wisc.edu

3395 CS

Anna Kispert
akispert@cs.wisc.edu

1308 CS

Perry Kivolowitz
perryk@cs.wisc.edu

5353 CS

Mehmet Levent Koc
koc@cs.wisc.edu

4370 CS

George Kola
kola@cs.wisc.edu

3385 CS

Pratima Kolan
pratimak@cs.wisc.edu

3387 CS

Thawan Kooburat
kooburat@cs.wisc.edu

4235 CS

Kris Kosmatka
kosmatka@cs.wisc.edu

5765C MSC

Rohit Koul
rkoul@cs.wisc.edu

4235 CS

Louis Kruger
lpkruger@cs.wisc.edu

7372 CS

Amit Kumar
akumar@cs.wisc.edu

Arun Kumar
arun@cs.wisc.edu

4354 CS

Li-Hsiang Kuo
lorderic@cs.wisc.edu

Finn Kuusisto
finn@cs.wisc.edu

5364 CS

Willis Lang
wlang@cs.wisc.edu

4384 CS

Eric Lantz
lantz@cs.wisc.edu

Noah Larsen
nlarsen@cs.wisc.edu

6765 MSC

Eric Lederer
elederer@cs.wisc.edu

3397 CS

Kathy Lee
kathylee@cs.wisc.edu

Sang Kyun Lee
sklee@cs.wisc.edu

4352 CS

Laura "Hobbes" LeGault
legault@cs.wisc.edu

5765B MSC

Bo Li
bli@cs.wisc.edu

5765C MSC

Jiexing Li
jxli@cs.wisc.edu

4362 CS

Yinan Li
yinan@cs.wisc.edu

4384 CS

Cong Han Lim
conghan@cs.wisc.edu

3367 CS

Junghee Lim
junghee@cs.wisc.edu

6355 CS

Deng Liu
dengliu@cs.wisc.edu

3363 CS

Ji Liu
ji-liu@cs.wisc.edu

3393 CS

Jie Liu
jieliu@cs.wisc.edu

6725 MSC

Kevin Liu
kzliu@cs.wisc.edu

1301 CS

Lanyue Lu
ll@cs.wisc.edu

4235 CS

Daniel Luchaup
luchaup@cs.wisc.edu

7387 CS

Mikola Lysenko
mikola@cs.wisc.edu

Ao Ma
aoma@cs.wisc.edu

Yadi Ma
yadi@cs.wisc.edu

7397 CS

Neel Madabhushi
neel@cs.wisc.edu

David Malec
dmalec@cs.wisc.edu

4395 CS

Adrian Mayorga
adrm@cs.wisc.edu

1347 CS

Daniel McNulty
mcnulty@cs.wisc.edu

7355 CS

Joe Meehean
jmeehean@cs.wisc.edu

4246 CS

Jai Menon
menon@cs.wisc.edu

Mariyam Mirza
mirza@cs.wisc.edu

7397 CS

Nathan Mitchell
nmitchel@cs.wisc.edu

4235 CS

Kamiya Motwani
kmotwani@cs.wisc.edu

5765 MSC

Deborah Muganda
deborah@cs.wisc.edu

6710 MSC

Daniel Myers
dsmyers@cs.wisc.edu

4378 CS

Karthik Narayan
knarayan@cs.wisc.edu

Houssam Nassif
hous21@cs.wisc.edu

6763 MSC

Feng Niu
leonn@cs.wisc.edu

4397 CS

Brian Nixon
nixon@cs.wisc.edu

5394 CS

Anthony Nowatzki
tjn@cs.wisc.edu

1307 CS

Ramya Olichandran
ramya@cs.wisc.edu

7352 CS

Lena Olson
lena@cs.wisc.edu

5385 CS

Marc Orr
morr@cs.wisc.edu

Deepti Pachauri
pachauri@cs.wisc.edu

5765 MSC

Gary Pack
pack@cs.wisc.edu

6364 CS

Fatemeh Panahi
fatemeh@cs.wisc.edu

5385 CS

Sankar
sankarp@cs.wisc.edu

7354 CS

Kwanghyun Park
kpark38@cs.wisc.edu

Ashish Patro
patro@cs.wisc.edu

1307 CS

Erik Paulson
epaulson@cs.wisc.edu

4360 CS

Markus Ivan Peloquin
markus@cs.wisc.edu

David Plonka
plonka@cs.wisc.edu

7390 CS

Jason Power
powerjg@cs.wisc.edu

1307 CS

Prathmesh Prabhu
pprabhu@cs.wisc.edu

Akshar Punuganti
akshar@cs.wisc.edu

5364 CS

Ian Rae
ian@cs.wisc.edu

4354 CS

Abishek Rajimwale
abhi@cs.wisc.edu

Vinod Ramachandran
vinorama@cs.wisc.edu

Madhu Ramanathan
madhurm@cs.wisc.edu

Raj
ramraj@cs.wisc.edu

Tristan Ravitch
travitch@cs.wisc.edu

6360 CS

Shravan Rayanchu
shravan@cs.wisc.edu

7388 CS

Matthew Renzelmann
mjr@cs.wisc.edu

7370 CS

Nate Rosenblum
nater@cs.wisc.edu

7360 CS

Jake Rosin
rosin@cs.wisc.edu

6364 CS

Kevin Roundy
roundy@cs.wisc.edu

7360 CS

Cindy Rubio González
crubio@cs.wisc.edu

6360 CS

Mark Samuelson
msamuels@cs.wisc.edu

Thanu
madthanu@cs.wisc.edu

1306 CS

Somayeh Sardashti
somayeh@cs.wisc.edu

6366 CS

Reid Sawtell
rsawtell@cs.wisc.edu

Mohit Saxena
msaxena@cs.wisc.edu

7354 CS

Joel Scherpelz
scherpel@cs.wisc.edu

7397 CS

Jonathan Schwartz
jschwa31@cs.wisc.edu

Sandhya Sebe
sandhya@cs.wisc.edu

Rathijit Sen
rathijit@cs.wisc.edu

6382 CS

Sayandeep Sen
sdsen@cs.wisc.edu

7384 CS

Pavithra
pavithra@cs.wisc.edu

Tushar Sharma
tsharma@cs.wisc.edu

6354 CS

Irene Shei
irene@cs.wisc.edu

5397 CS

Shan-Hsiang Shen
shan-hsi@cs.wisc.edu

7376 CS

Suhail Shergill
shergill@cs.wisc.edu

6352 CS

Xiaoming Shi
xiaoming@cs.wisc.edu

1302 CS

Balasubramanian Sivan
balu2901@cs.wisc.edu

4395 CS

Deepak Ramamurthi
scdeepak@cs.wisc.edu

7366 CS

Brandon Michael Smith
bmsmith@cs.wisc.edu

1347 CS

Elizabeth Soechting
eas@cs.wisc.edu

Linhai Song
songlh@cs.wisc.edu

Ameet Soni
soni@cs.wisc.edu

6749 MSC

Erin Spannan
espannan@cs.wisc.edu

1302 CS

Srikrishna Sridhar
srikris@cs.wisc.edu

5395 CS

Srinath Sridharan
sridhara@cs.wisc.edu

6378 CS

Venkatesh Karthik
venk@cs.wisc.edu

3363 CS

Lucas Stomberg
stomberg@cs.wisc.edu

Sabareesh Subramaniam
sabarees@cs.wisc.edu

Sriram Subramanian
srirams@cs.wisc.edu

7382 CS

Junming Sui
xujm@cs.wisc.edu

6397 CS

Brian Sullivan
bsulliva@cs.wisc.edu

Chong Sun
sunchong@cs.wisc.edu

4376 CS

Swaminathan Sundararaman
swami@cs.wisc.edu

7361 CS

Lada Suvorov
suvorov@cs.wisc.edu

1308 CS

Daniel Szafir
dszafir@cs.wisc.edu

3363 CS

Yimin Tan
yimin@cs.wisc.edu

3367 CS

Allie Terrell
aterrell@cs.wisc.edu

5397 CS

Aditya Thakur
adi@cs.wisc.edu

6355 CS

Srinivasan T.
srinivt@cs.wisc.edu

1302 CS

Philip Tilton
ptilton@cs.wisc.edu

5381 CS

Khai Tran
khaitran@cs.wisc.edu

4360 CS

Emma Turetsky
turetsky@cs.wisc.edu

6354 CS

Seeun Umboh
seeun@cs.wisc.edu

4397 CS

Nilay Vaish
nilay@cs.wisc.edu

3379 CS

Kirk Vander Meulen
kvander@cs.wisc.edu

140 Biochem

Venkatanathan V.
venkatv@cs.wisc.edu

1306 CS

Vijay Velayudhan Pillai
vijayc@cs.wisc.edu

7366 CS

Chaman Singh Verma
csverma@cs.wisc.edu

Karl Voelker
kvoelker@cs.wisc.edu

Haris Volos
hvolos@cs.wisc.edu

6372 CS

Ba-Quy Vuong
baquy@cs.wisc.edu

4351 CS

Trevor Walker
twalker@cs.wisc.edu

6765 MSC

Qian Wan
qwan@cs.wisc.edu

3387 CS

James Wang
wang@cs.wisc.edu

6382 CS

Weiyan Wang
wywang@cs.wisc.edu

1301 CS

Yasuko Watanabe
watanabe@cs.wisc.edu

6376 CS

Leslie Watkins
watkins@cs.wisc.edu

3367 CS

Jeremy Weiss
jcweiss@cs.wisc.edu

6775 MSC

Mark Wellons
mwellons@cs.wisc.edu

3397 CS

Tyson Williams
tdw@cs.wisc.edu

4397 CS

Wenfei Wu
wenfeiwu@cs.wisc.edu

7382 CS

Jia Xu
jiaxu@cs.wisc.edu

6775 MSC

Kong Yang
yangk@cs.wisc.edu

Suli Yang
suli@cs.wisc.edu

Yiqing Yang
breakds@cs.wisc.edu

6384 CS

Hongil Yoon
ongal@cs.wisc.edu

6390 CS

Jongwon Yoon
yoonj@cs.wisc.edu

7397 CS

Dalibor Zelený
dalibor@cs.wisc.edu

3397 CS

Chen Zeng
zeng@cs.wisc.edu

4376 CS

Ce Zhang
czhang@cs.wisc.edu

3363 CS

Ning Zhang
nzhang@cs.wisc.edu

4370 CS

Wei Zhang
wzh@cs.wisc.edu

7387 CS

Xiao Zhang
xlzhang@cs.wisc.edu

3367 CS

Yiying Zhang
yyzhang@cs.wisc.edu

7373 CS

Yupu Zhang
yupu@cs.wisc.edu

3379 CS

Shengqi Zhu
sqzhu@cs.wisc.edu

6384 CS


